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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 202044-11-0017 044-1211-0027-20 SHARMISTHA GHOSH SHYAMAL GHOSH BNGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
2  202044-11-0018 044-1211-0028-20 KRITTEEKA RAY SWADESH RAY ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
3 202044-11-0023 044-1211-0037-20 SREYA CHAKRABORTY LATE SAJAL CHAKRABORTY EDCA
CC9 (TH)
4  202044-11-0034 044-1211-0053-20 SUSMITA SHARMA GANGA SHARMA SANG
GE4 (TH)
5 202044-11-0035 044-1211-0056-20 MOUMITA JANA BIBHUTI JANA EDCA
CC9 (TH)
6  202044-11-0038 044-1211-0060-20 PRIYANKA DAS TAPAN DAS EDCA
CC9 (TH)
7  202044-11-0044 044-1211-0071-20 MEHENDI ISLAM OLIUL ISLAM ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), SEC-B2
8 202044-11-0056 044-1211-0094-20 SRESTHA GUHA RAJIB GUHA ENGA
SEC-B2
9  202044-11-0059 044-1211-0098-20 POOJA SINGH RAMESH SINGH ENGA
CC8 (TH)
10 202044-11-0074 044-1211-0126-20 REKHA SINGH BHIM SINGH HISA PLSG
CC9 (TH) GE4 (TH)
11 202044-11-0075 044-1211-0127-20 TAPATI OJHA KHOKAN OJHA HISA PLSG
CC10 (TH), CC9 GE4 (TH)
(TH)
12  202044-11-0103 044-1211-0171-20 HEMA MONDAL LATE SURAJ MONDAL PHIA
CC8 (TU), CCY (TH)
13 202044-11-0104 044-1211-0172-20 RUPA BISWAS LATE SANKAR BISWAS PHIA
CC10 (TH)
14  202044-11-0114 044-1211-0187-20 NEHA DUTTA BISWAJIT DUTTA PLSA
CC9 (TH), SEC-B1
15  202044-11-0115 044-1211-0189-20 RAISA SAHA TARAK SAHA PLSA
CC9 (TH)
16 202044-11-0116 044-1211-0190-20  SRITIKONA SHAW HARADHAN SHAW PLSA
CC9 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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17  202044-11-0121 044-1211-0198-20 SNEHA ROY CHOWDHURY BIBEK ROY CHOWDHURY PSYA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
18  202044-11-0144 044-1212-0020-20 TANIYA DAS TAPAS DAS PSYG
GE4 (TH)
19  202044-11-0145 044-1212-0024-20 TAMALIKA MASID TAPAN KUMAR MASID PSYG
GE4 (TH)
20 202044-11-0146 044-1212-0025-20 BIPASA BISWAS BABUL BISWAS BNGA PSYG
CC8 (TH), SEC-B2 GE4 (TH)
21 202044-11-0151 044-1212-0049-20 MOUSUMI NASKAR JOYDEB NASKAR SOCG
GE4 (TH)
22  202044-11-0152 044-1212-0050-20 SUDIPA MONDAL MINTU MONDAL SOCG
GE4 (TH)
23  202044-11-0153 044-1212-0054-20 SHRUTI MONDAL BHOLA NATH MONDAL EDCA
CC9 (TH)
24  202044-11-0154 044-1212-0055-20 DISHA SARDAR BACHHU SARDAR EDCA
CC9 (TH)
25  202044-11-0155 044-1212-0058-20 LISA ROY CHITTARANJAN ROY SANG
GE4 (TH)
26  202044-11-0157 044-1212-0065-20 SHATABDI MAJUMDAR SACHINDRANATH MAJUMDAR ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
27  202044-11-0158 044-1212-0070-20 RACHANA MONDAL JAYANTA MONDAL ENGA PSYG
CC10 (TH) GE4 (TH)
28  202044-11-0159 044-1212-0072-20 SUMANA NASKAR MANOBENDRA NATH NASKAR ENGA
CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)
29  202044-11-0160 044-1212-0077-20 TITLI SARDAR TAPAN KUMAR SARDAR ENGA
CC8 (TH)
30 202044-11-0161 044-1212-0081-20 BIPASHA NASKAR BIKASH NASKAR ENGA PSYG
CC10 (TH) GE4 (TH)
31 202044-11-0162 044-1212-0085-20 MADHUSREE NASKAR AMAL KUMAR NASKAR ENGA
CC10 (TH)
32 202044-11-0164 044-1212-0087-20 PUJA MONDAL MAHADEB MONDAL ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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44

45
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Roll Number

202044-11-0166

202044-11-0167

202044-11-0184

202044-11-0190

202044-11-0192

202044-11-0193

202044-11-0198

202044-11-0199

202044-11-0203

202044-11-0204

202044-11-0205

202044-11-0207

202044-11-0208

202044-11-0213

Reg. No.

044-1212-0100-20
044-1212-0105-20
044-1212-0168-20
044-1212-0188-20
044-1212-0195-20

044-1212-0201-20

044-1212-0209-20
044-1214-0007-20

044-1214-0066-20

044-1214-0069-20
044-1214-0080-20

044-1214-0102-20

044-1214-0103-20

044-1214-0160-20

Candidate Name

SUSAMA GHORAI

RINITA MONDAL

KRISHNA NASKAR

PRIYANKA PATRA

MADHURIMA NASKAR

CHAKITA GOLDER

KATHA DAS

RAKHI SARKAR

SAMAUNNESA GAZI

RIMA BAGISH

SREYA DEY

DEBOSHREE GHOSH

RAJASHREE GHOSH

PRAGATI SAHA

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

ARUP GHORAI

BIJOY KUMAR MONDAL

GANESH NASKAR

MANOJ PATRA

MONORANJAN NASKAR

DIPAYAN GOLDER

GOUTAM DAS

BASUDEB SARKAR

ISRAFIL GAZI

AMIYA BAGISH

SUNIL DEY

DEBASIS GHOSH

DEBASIS GHOSH

PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHA

(1)
ENGA
SEC-B2
ENGA
SEC-B2

PHIA

CC10 (TH), CC9
PLSA
CC9 (TH), SEC-B1
PSYA
CC10 (TH)
PSYA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
JORG
GE4 (TH)
BNGA
CC9 (TH)
ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
ENGA
CC10 (TH)
ENGA
CC8 (TH)
ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
PLSG
GE4 (TH)

(2) (3)

PHIG

GE4 (TU)

| Y Y R —

<e- LCC2 =m->
(1)
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[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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48

49
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51

52

53

54

Roll Number

202044-11-0216

202044-11-0222

202044-11-0223

202044-11-0224

202044-11-0233

202044-11-0239

202044-11-0241

202044-11-0242

Reg. No.

044-1214-0200-20

044-1215-0089-20

044-1215-0092-20

044-1215-0093-20

044-1211-0453-20

058-1211-0162-18
044-1211-0467-20

044-1211-0468-20

Candidate Name

ATRAYEE GHOSH

SADIA BANU

AZEFA SHAH

WAHIDA BANU

NEHA MALLICK

KATHAKALI DUTTA

SNAHA DAS

BAISNABI ROY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

MADAN CHANDRA GHOSH

S.M. ISHAQUE ALI

SHAH ALAM

SK KAMAL

CHANDAN MALLICK

MANASIJ DUTTA

SUJAY DAS

PRABODH ROY

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

| Y Y R —

(1)
PSYA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
PHIA

CC10, CC8 (TH),

cco
PLSA
SEC-B1
ENGA
CC8 (TH)
BNGG
GE4 (TH)

(2) (3)

JORG
GE4 (TH)

GEOG

GE4 (TH)

JORG
GE4 (TH)

<e- LCC2 =m->
(1)
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[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



